Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: SOUTH PALMYRA 1(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 62)

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes
MIKE DUGAN (IND) 7
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
ROYCELYN ARNETT (IND) 8
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
HOWARD CLARK (IND) 7
RALPH COSTELLO (IND) 7
Write-in (NP) 2

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK TRUSTEE 2 YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
TOM LIZENBY (IND) 7
Write-in (NP) 2

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
JUDY BACON (PRO) 68
MERRIAM HEARIN (IND) 55

Write-in (NP) 0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
43.75
43.75
12.5

Vote %
77.78
22.22

Vote %
55.28
4472
0
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Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

PATTY J. BURK (IND)

W. BRADLEY BACON (PRO)
HOWARD BRIDGES (PRO)
HAROLD PURSEY (PRO)
TIMOTHY HIGGINS (IND)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
82

68

67

59

40

0

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name

DANIEL K. BATES (IND)
GORDON PROBST (IND)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
62

48

0

Vote %
25.95
21.52
21.2
18.67
12.66
0

Vote %
56.36
43.64
0

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name

LYLE STOECKER (NP)
ROBERT WALKER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Total Votes
96

63

1

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)
DENNIS RAHE (NP)
LARRY RHODES (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name
MITCH KING (NP)
JIM POWELL (NP)
JOE LAUNER (NP)
LINDA EADES (NP)

Total Votes

OR R R R

Total Votes

109
107
102
99

Vote %
60
39.38
0.63

Vote %
25
25
25
25

Vote %
26.08
25.6
24.4
23.68
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Write-in (NP) 1

0.24

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
MARLENE BARACH (NP)
GERALD MCINTYRE (NP)
EDWARD HIGHTOWER (NP)
HAROLD M. JOHNSON (NP)
RICHARD E. ROOK (NP)
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes
GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP) 0
MICHAEL MCNAMEE SR (NP) 0
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes
Number of Precincts (NP) 1

Vote %

cNeoNeoNeolNolNelNe]

Vote %
0
0
0

Vote %
100
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