Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 31983

Ballots Cast: 4723 Voter Turnout: 15% Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: SOUTH PALMYRA 1(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 62)

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % MIKE DUGAN (IND) 7 100 Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % ROYCELYN ARNETT (IND) 8 100 Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK TRUSTEE

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %HOWARD CLARK (IND)743.75RALPH COSTELLO (IND)743.75Write-in (NP)212.5

Contest: VILLAGE OF HETTICK TRUSTEE 2 YR

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 TOM LIZENBY (IND)
 7
 77.78

 Write-in (NP)
 2
 22.22

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA CLERK

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %JUDY BACON (PRO)6855.28MERRIAM HEARIN (IND)5544.72Write-in (NP)00

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PATTY J. BURK (IND)	82	25.95
W. BRADLEY BACON (PRO)	68	21.52
HOWARD BRIDGES (PRO)	67	21.2
HAROLD PURSEY (PRO)	59	18.67
TIMOTHY HIGGINS (IND)	40	12.66
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: VILLAGE OF PALMYRA TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DANIEL K. BATES (IND)	62	56.36
GORDON PROBST (IND)	48	43.64
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LYLE STOECKER (NP)	96	60
ROBERT WALKER (NP)	63	39.38
Write-in (NP)	1	0.63

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CHARLES SIEGEL (NP)	1	25
DAVID RATHGEB (NP)	1	25
DENNIS RAHE (NP)	1	25
LARRY RHODES (NP)	1	25
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: NORTHWESTERN CUSD #2 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MITCH KING (NP)	109	26.08
JIM POWELL (NP)	107	25.6
JOE LAUNER (NP)	102	24.4
LINDA EADES (NP)	99	23.68

Write-in (NP) 1 0.24

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD E. ROOK (NP)	0	0
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE (NP)	0	0
Write-in (NP)	0	0
MARLENE BARACH (NP)	0	0
GERALD MCINTYRE (NP)	0	0
EDWARD HIGHTOWER (NP)	0	0
HAROLD M. JOHNSON (NP)	0	0

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP)	0	0
MICHAEL MCNAMEE SR (NP)	0	0
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100